

Nutm!lk Chocolate Trail Mix

Ingredients: Nutm!lk Chocolate (56%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, **Almond** Flour, Rice, Syrup Powder, **Almonds**, Vanilla Extract, Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin) Roasted **Peanuts** (16%) Raisins (13%) Roasted Corn (12%) Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Glazing Agent (Gum Arabic), Salt, Nutm!lk couverture chocolate contains cocoa solids 41% min.

Nutritional Information: Typical Values per 100g: Energy:2233Kj/534Kcal, Fat:34g, of which Saturates:14g, Carbohydrate: 48g of which Sugars:29g, Fibre:5.8. Protein: 9.4g, Salt:0.47g,

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**. Packed in a factory that handles **nuts**. Made to a Vegan Recipe but in an environment that handles **milk**. Store in a cool dry place.

May Contain small pieces of shell and stalks. Vegan Friendly

Whilst every effort has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the product information provided, products and their ingredients may change. You are advised to always read the product label for ingredients, nutrition, dietary claims and allergens.